
16359 / UF400VS

Position

01

02

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

54

55

90

91

92

ItemNo

12952

10670

11081

12857

12781

10682

12692

12708

12713

12596

12173

41418

15169

12743

14885

14439

10370

14555

12431

11702

13318

14122

13377

11584

11233

55145

14386

11545

11557

11557

11594

14268

14464

13736

13415

14066

13896

16872

13551

13226

13255

15616

12187

10905

10870

10875

15706

10676

14631

14630

34766

34767

13558

41599

12655

12723

15753

15706

41049

Description

Top Hinge

Hook Of Lock

Front Panel Grey

Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin

Lock

Handle Black Front Mounted

Handle Steel Front Mounted

Handle Grey Back Mounted

Gasket

Door SS

LED Strip

Upper Shelf 490x420

Bottom Hinge

Bottom Shelf 490x230

Evaporator Fixer

Air Diffuser

Adjustable Foot

Transformer For Glass Door

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Condenser

Condenser Fan Support

Water Pan

Rear Grill Before 2024

Rear Grill From 2024

Evaporator Cover

Evaporator Water Pan 520x225

Internal Water Pipe

Internal Water Pipe

Water Pipe Nut

Evaporator

Evaporator Support

Lamp Switch

Evaporator Fan

Thermostat XR06CX 20A Relay Blue Display

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Drain Pipe Angled

Fan Support Plate

Defrost Heater 2016

Drain Pipe Heater 1300 mm

LED Power Supply

Door Switch

Bottom Support

Bottom Panel Hexagonal Black

Bottom Panel Hexagonal SS430

Filter Drier

Keys For 10682

Castor 60 mm Without Brake

Castor 60 mm With Brake

Sheet For Castor 14630 Left Side

Sheet For Castor 14630 Right Side

Finger Guard

Nut M5 With Spacer for Front Mounted Handles

Plastic Cap For Black Handle

Plastic Cap For Grey Handle

Solenoid Valve

Filter Drier

Screw M5x35 With Spacer for Back Mounted Handles



16359 / UF400VS

2025-09-05



16359 / UF400VS


