

16359 / UF400VS

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	12952	Top Hinge
02	10670	Hook Of Lock
04	11081	Front Panel Grey
05	12857	Hinge Axis
06	12781	Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin
07	10682	Lock
08	12692	Handle Black Front Mounted
	12708	Handle Steel Front Mounted
	12713	Handle Grey Back Mounted
09	12596	Gasket
10	12173	Door SS
	41418	LED Strip
11	15169	Upper Shelf 490x420
12	12743	Bottom Hinge
13	14885	Bottom Shelf 490x230
14	14439	Evaporator Fixer
15	10370	Air Diffuser
17	14555	Adjustable Foot
19	12431	Transformer For Glass Door
20	11702	Compressor EMT2125U R290
21	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
23	14122	Condenser
24	13377	Condenser Fan Support
25	11584	Water Pan
26	11233	Rear Grill Before 2024
	55145	Rear Grill From 2024
27	14386	Evaporator Cover
28	11545	Evaporator Water Pan 520x225
29	11557	Internal Water Pipe
30	11557	Internal Water Pipe
	11594	Water Pipe Nut
31	14268	Evaporator
32	14464	Evaporator Support
33	13736	Lamp Switch
34	13415	Evaporator Fan
35	14066	Thermostat XR06CX 20A Relay Blue Display
37	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
38	16872	Drain Pipe Angled
39	13551	Fan Support Plate
40	13226	Defrost Heater 2016
41	13255	Drain Pipe Heater 1300 mm
44	15616	LED Power Supply
45	12187	Door Switch
46	10905	Bottom Support
47	10870	Bottom Panel Hexagonal Black
	10875	Bottom Panel Hexagonal SS430
48	15706	Filter Drier
50	10676	Keys For 10682
51	14631	Castor 60 mm Without Brake
52	14630	Castor 60 mm With Brake
54	34766	Sheet For Castor 14630 Left Side
55	34767	Sheet For Castor 14630 Right Side
90	13558	Finger Guard
	41599	Nut M5 With Spacer for Front Mounted Handles
91	12655	Plastic Cap For Black Handle
	12723	Plastic Cap For Grey Handle
	15753	Solenoid Valve
92	15706	Filter Drier
	41049	Screw M5x35 With Spacer for Back Mounted Handles

16359 / UF400VS

---

2025-09-05

16359 / UF400VS

